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Brass Metal Sealed Gate Valve

Brass gate valve

Threaded F/F (1SO 228/1)
Non rising blow-out proof stem
Adjustable packing

Metal seal

WRAS and TR CU 010 compliant

PN16
Free of CE marking (cat. according to Art. 4.3 Dir. 2014/68/EU)

Working conditions
e Suitable for: water, 0°C to +80°C

e Not suitable for: gases group 1 & 2, liquids group 1 (Dir. 2014/68/EU)

PARTLIST
|,

Boovouorwnkr Z

Packing nut

Material
Brass

Brass

Brass

Brass

Aluminum

CWG617N

CWG617N

CWG617N

CWG617N

rDIMENSIONS

P

@V Weight

015
(0240]
025
032
(0710]
(0:3510)
065
(03]0)
100

L C
40 10
45 12
55 14
64 15
79 15

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]

15

25

38

60

90

(9]
177

359
750
1760

3730
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